4:00pM Friday, December 19, 2014 — Skyline Ballroom 375AB
Baylor University Wind Ensemble

Waco, Texas
J. Eric Wilson, conductor

)
(1
/1%

J. Eric Wilson Isaiah Odajima H. Robert Reynolds Baylor Brass
Director of Bands Associate Director  Professor of Wind Conducting
of Bands University of Southern
California
Title Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor Year Grade
Symphony No. 2 Frank Ticheli Manhattan Beach Music 2003 6
. Apollo Unleashed 4
Isaiah Odajima, conductor
Serenity Ola Gjeilo/J. Eric Wilson and Ola Gjeilo  Manuscript — 4
Suite from Mass Leonard Bernstein/Michael Sweeney Boosey & Hawkes/ 2007 5
Part One: Alleluia, Sanctus, Agnus Dei Hal Leonard Corporation

Part Two: A Simple Song
Part Three: Offertory, Almighty Father
Baylor Brass
Wiff Rudd — trumpet, Mark Schubert — frumpet, Jeffrey Powers — horn, Brent Phillips — trombone, Kent Eshelman — tuba

First Suite in E-flat, Op. 28, No. 1 Gustav Holst/Colin Matthews Boosey & Hawkes/ 1921 5
I Chaconne Hal Leonard Corporation
Il.  Intermezzo
. March
H. Robert Reynolds, conductor
Liberation David Maslanka Maslanka Press 2010 5
Dithyrambos for Wind Orchestra Chang Su Koh Brain Music/Bravo Music (Rental) 2006 6

CONCERT

Time
21:00
(6:00)

5:00

14:30
(6:00)
(4:10)
(4:20)

10:30
(4:40)
(2:50)
(3:00)

17:00
7:00

253



