4:00PM Friday, December 19, 2014 – Skyline Ballroom 375AB

Baylor University Wind Ensemble

Waco, Texas

J. Eric Wilson, conductor



J. Eric Wilson Director of Bands

Isaiah Odajima Associate Director of Bands

H. Robert Reynolds Professor of Wind Conducting University of Southern California

Title Symphony No. 2 III. Apollo Unleashed	Composer/Arranger Frank Ticheli	Publisher/Distributor Manhattan Beach Music	Year 2003	Grade 6 4	Time 21:00 (6:00)
Isaiah Odajima, conductor					
Serenity	Ola Gjeilo/J. Eric Wilson and Ola Gjeilo	Manuscript	_	4	5:00
Suite from <i>Mass</i> Part One: <i>Alleluia, Sanctus, Agnus</i> Part Two: <i>A Simple Song</i> Part Three: <i>Offertory, Almighty Fati</i> Wiff Rudd – <i>trumpet,</i>			2007 Eshelman	5 – tuba	14:30 (6:00) (4:10) (4:20)
First Suite in E-flat, Op. 28, No. 1 I. Chaconne II. Intermezzo III. March	Gustav Holst/Colin Matthews H. Robert Reynolds,	Boosey & Hawkes/ Hal Leonard Corporation	1921	5	10:30 (4:40) (2:50) (3:00)
Liberation	David Maslanka	Maslanka Press	2010	5	17:00
Dithyrambos for Wind Orchestra	Chang Su Koh	Brain Music/Bravo Music (Rental)	2006	6	7:00